

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4200/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2007 in LPA No. 15/2007 & CA No. 19/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SWEET CONFECTIONARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.M.KHOT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master